
Warrior Football 2023-2024

Saturday August 26 Southwest Christian School HS Genoa, Ar 7:00pm

Friday September 1 Abundant Life HS Jacksonville, Ar 7:00pm

Friday September 15 Crossover Prep HS Tulsa, OK 7:00pm

Saturday September 23 Arkansas Christian Academy HS Genoa, Ar 1:00pm

Saturday September 30 Unity Christian HS Genoa, Ar 1:00pm

Saturday October 7 Destiny HS Pink Out Genoa, Ar 1:00pm

Friday October 13 Riverdale Academy HS Coushatta, La 7:00pm

Saturday October 28 Abundant Life HS Senior Night Genoa, Ar 7:00pm

Friday November 3 HCAA Semi Finals HS TBD TBD

Friday November 10 HCAA Championship HS TBD 4:30

Friday August 18 Genoa Scrimmage Genoa, Ar 7:00pm HS

Friday October 20 HS Bryant, Ar 7:30pmArkansas Christian Academy

Thursday September 7 Longview Homeschool HS Hallsville ISD 7:00pm
(Practice Turf)


